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219 - 1,500M WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 4:23.49 JAYANTHI PALINIAPPANPADA MALAYSIA 1993 NEW DELHI
GAME RECORD m 4:35.91 GANTHIMANTHI KUMARASAMY PAHANG 2010 MELAKA

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:50 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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1,500M WANITA

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 B697
2 1 504
3 1 Q659
4 1 A597
5 1 B687
6 1 Q656
7 1 S630
8 1 T702
9 1 W731

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name Team
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SGR
JHR

SWK
PRK
SGR
SWK
SBH
TRG

WPE

Result

4:58.52

4:45.16

4:54.29

5:18.13

5:16.53

5:46.10

5:04.39

5:08.48

5:33.18

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024
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